HES CONNECTION SYSTEM
FAMILY OVERVIEW
Content
Why HES?
Market environment and
value proposition
Technical
Overview

Technical
Overview
Design features
Competitor
Cross-reference &
Part Numbers
Portfolio
Overview
Portfolio scope
HES Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | March 201816
Connector cross-reference & part numbers
HES Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | March 201817
Competitor
part number
HDP24-24-19PE
19 2.4/1.6 F 49.4 x 49.4 x 42 HDP26-24-19SE 15544902 Thin Thick, Reverse
21 2.4/1.6 M 47.5 x 50.5 x 45.4 HDP24-24-21PE 15544331 Thin Thick
21 2.4/1.6 F HDP26-24-21SE Thin Thick
23 1.6 M HDP24-24-23PE Thin Thick
23 1.6 F HDP26-24-23SE Thin Thick
29 M HDP24-24-29PE Thin Thick
29 F HDP26-24-29SE Thin Thick
31 1.6 M HDP24-24-31PN(T)
31 1.6 F HDP26-24-31SN(T)
47 M HDP24-24-47PE -
47 F HDP26-24-47SE -
Accessory part numbers
HES Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | March 201818
°
19 °